D
THREAD(S)
L L1 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTSP-1/8-20-4-H 1/8''PT- 4*20L 4 PT 1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-20-2-H 1/8''PT- 2*20L 2 PT 1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-20-1-H 1/8''PT- 1*20L 1 PT 1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-40-4-H 1/8''PT- 4*40L 4 PT 1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-40-2-H 1/8''PT- 2*40L 2 PT 1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-40-1-H 1/8''PT- 1*40L 1 PT 1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-60-4-H 1/8''PT- 4*60L 4 PT 1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-60-2-H 1/8''PT- 2*60L 2 PT 1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/8-60-1-H 1/8''PT- 1*60L 1 PT 1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-20-4-H 1/4''PT- 4*20L 4 PT 1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-20-2-H 1/4''PT- 2*20L 2 PT 1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-20-1-H 1/4''PT- 1*20L 1 PT 1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-40-4-H 1/4''PT- 4*40L 4 PT 1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-40-2-H 1/4''PT- 2*40L 2 PT 1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-40-1-H 1/4''PT- 1*40L 1 PT 1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-60-4-H 1/4''PT- 4*60L 4 PT 1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-60-2-H 1/4''PT- 2*60L 2 PT 1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSP-1/4-60-1-H 1/4''PT- 1*60L 1 PT 1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
Major Size unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON
100 kgf/cm2
D
THREAD(S)
L L1 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTSN-1/8-20-4-H 1/8''NPT- 4*20L 4 NPT   1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-20-2-H 1/8''NPT- 2*20L 2 NPT   1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-20-1-H 1/8''NPT- 1*20L 1 NPT   1/8" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-40-4-H 1/8''NPT- 4*40L 4 NPT   1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-40-2-H 1/8''NPT- 2*40L 2 NPT   1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-40-1-H 1/8''NPT- 1*40L 1 NPT   1/8" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-60-4-H 1/8''NPT- 4*60L 4 NPT   1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-60-2-H 1/8''NPT- 2*60L 2 NPT   1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/8-60-1-H 1/8''NPT- 1*60L 1 NPT   1/8" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-20-4-H 1/4''NPT- 4*20L 4 NPT   1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-20-2-H 1/4''NPT- 2*20L 2 NPT   1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-20-1-H 1/4''NPT- 1*20L 1 NPT   1/4" 20 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-40-4-H 1/4''NPT- 4*40L 4 NPT   1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-40-2-H 1/4''NPT- 2*40L 2 NPT   1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-40-1-H 1/4''NPT- 1*40L 1 NPT   1/4" 40 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-60-4-H 1/4''NPT- 4*60L 4 NPT   1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-60-2-H 1/4''NPT- 2*60L 2 NPT   1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
JTSN-1/4-60-1-H 1/4''NPT- 1*60L 1 NPT   1/4" 60 10 6 6 17
 Major  Size            unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
D
THREAD(S)
L L1 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTSM-10-15-4-H M10*1.25P* 4*15L 4 M10*1.25P 15 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-15-2-H M10*1.25P* 2*15L 2 M10*1.25P 15 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-15-1-H M10*1.25P* 1*15L 1 M10*1.25P 15 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-20-4-H M10*1.25P* 4*20L 4 M10*1.25P 20 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-20-2-H M10*1.25P* 2*20L 2 M10*1.25P 20 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-20-1-H M10*1.25P* 1*20L 1 M10*1.25P 20 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-40-4-H M10*1.25P* 4*40L 4 M10*1.25P 40 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-40-2-H M10*1.25P* 2*40L 2 M10*1.25P 40 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-40-1-H M10*1.25P* 1*40L 1 M10*1.25P 40 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-60-4-H M10*1.25P* 4*60L 4 M10*1.25P 60 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-60-2-H M10*1.25P* 2*60L 2 M10*1.25P 60 10 6 6 17
JTSM-10-60-1-H M10*1.25P* 1*60L 1 M10*1.25P 60 10 6 6 17
 Major  Size            unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON
D
THREAD(S)
L L1 L2 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTAP-1/8-10-4-H19 1/8''PT- 4*10L 4 PT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-10-2-H19 1/8''PT- 2*10L 2 PT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-10-1-H19 1/8''PT- 1*10L 1 PT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-30-4-H19 1/8''PT- 4*30L 4 PT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-30-2-H19 1/8''PT- 2*30L 2 PT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-30-1-H19 1/8''PT- 1*30L 1 PT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-50-4-H19 1/8''PT- 4*50L 4 PT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-50-2-H19 1/8''PT- 2*50L 2 PT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/8-50-1-H19 1/8''PT- 1*50L 1 PT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-10-4-H19 1/4''PT- 4*10L 4 PT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-10-2-H19 1/4''PT- 2*10L 2 PT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-10-1-H19 1/4''PT- 1*10L 1 PT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-30-4-H19 1/4''PT- 4*30L 4 PT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-30-2-H19 1/4''PT- 2*30L 2 PT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-30-1-H19 1/4''PT- 1*30L 1 PT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-50-4-H19 1/4''PT- 4*50L 4 PT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-50-2-H19 1/4''PT- 2*50L 2 PT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAP-1/4-50-1-H19 1/4''PT- 1*50L 1 PT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
Major Size unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON
100 kgf/cm2
D
THREAD(S)
L L1 L2 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTAN-1/8-10-4-H19 1/8''NPT- 4*10L 4 NPT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-10-2-H19 1/8''NPT- 2*10L 2 NPT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-10-1-H19 1/8''NPT- 1*10L 1 NPT 1/8" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-30-4-H19 1/8''NPT- 4*30L 4 NPT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-30-2-H19 1/8''NPT- 2*30L 2 NPT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-30-1-H19 1/8''NPT- 1*30L 1 NPT 1/8" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-50-4-H19 1/8''NPT- 4*50L 4 NPT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-50-2-H19 1/8''NPT- 2*50L 2 NPT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/8-50-1-H19 1/8'N'PT- 1*50L 1 NPT 1/8" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-10-4-H19 1/4''NPT- 4*10L 4 NPT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-10-2-H19 1/4''NPT- 2*10L 2 NPT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-10-1-H19 1/4''NPT- 1*10L 1 NPT 1/4" 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-30-4-H19 1/4''NPT- 4*30L 4 NPT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-30-2-H19 1/4''NPT- 2*30L 2 NPT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-30-1-H19 1/4''NPT- 1*30L 1 NPT 1/4" 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-50-4-H19 1/4''NPT- 4*50L 4 NPT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-50-2-H19 1/4''NPT- 2*50L 2 NPT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAN-1/4-50-1-H19 1/4''NPT- 1*50L 1 NPT 1/4" 50 10 23 6 6 19
 Major  Size            unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
D
THREAD(S)
L L1 L2 D1 B1 HEXAGRAM(B)
JTAM-10-10-4-H19 M10*1.25P- 4*10L 4 M10*1.25P 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-10-2-H19 M10*1.25P- 2*10L 2 M10*1.25P 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-10-1-H19 M10*1.25P- 1*10L 1 M10*1.25P 10 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-30-4-H19 M10*1.25P- 4*30L 4 M10*1.25P 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-30-2-H19 M10*1.25P- 2*30L 2 M10*1.25P 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-30-1-H19 M10*1.25P- 1*30L 1 M10*1.25P 30 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-50-4-H19 M10*1.25P- 4*50L 4 M10*1.25P 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-50-2-H19 M10*1.25P- 2*50L 2 M10*1.25P 50 10 23 6 6 19
JTAM-10-50-1-H19 M10*1.25P- 1*50L 1 M10*1.25P 50 10 23 6 6 19
 Major  Size            unit (mm)
SpecificationsItem No.
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON
Specification Of Direct-Injection Ultra High Pressure Adjustable Nozzle
GLO-JETON